Gross Domestic Product (GDP) at basic prices
Taxes on preducts (net of subsidies)
Gross Domestic Product (GDFP) at market prices
Met primary income from the rest of the world
Gross National Income (GNI)
at basic prices
at market prices
Met transfer from the rest of the world
Gross National Disposable Income (GNDI)
Per capita GNI
at basic prices
at market prices
Per capita GDP
at basic prices
at market prices
Compensation of employees
Final consumption expenditure
Households
General Government
Gross Domestic Fixed Capital Formation (GDFCF)
Private sector
Public sector
Gross National Saving (GNS)
Met exports of goods & services
Exports of goods & services

Imports of goods & services
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285,280
37,731
323,01
+838

286,118
323,849
+3,795

327644

222428

258,225

2,777
257,556
109,804
280,871
237,166
43,705
77,565
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17,808
46,774
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214,328

302,617
41,218
343,835
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303,737
344,956
+50132

349,069

235,190
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273,430
116,657
300,385
254,468
45,917
79,185
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49,583
41,711
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229,309
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366,228
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323,668
366,657
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365,716

249,630

201,035

249299
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323,009
270,261
52,748
77618
50,266
18,352
46,706
44721
198,793

243514

343181
44100
387,281

-2,134

MNSA
383,901
+2,947

387,705

N/A

304,154

MNSA
306,832
135,128
342,300
286,539

55,761
75,026
55,790
19,236
45,405
-34,221
218,829

253,050



